
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$18,558.04

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

$0.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

  BY STATE LAW
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CITY OF LEESBURG
  BY LOCAL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

WATER AUTHORITY

12/29/2022

12/29/2022

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

00L3

00L3

1774764

1774764

5.0364

0.3083

0.4629
0.0918

4.0192

Paid

Paid

0.1974

3.2500
2.9980

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.5000

1,100,452
1,100,452
1,100,452
1,100,452

1,100,452
1,100,452
1,100,452

1,100,452
1,100,452

2022-00230344

2022-00230344

$17,815.72

$17,815.72

5,542.32

D32 INVEST LLC
PO BOX 3587
ORLANDO, FL    32802-3587

D32 INVEST LLC
PO BOX 3587
ORLANDO, FL    32802-3587

3419240001-000-01000

3419240001-000-01000

16.8640

1415 MIDDLESSEX RD

THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST
1/4 NORTHWESTERLY OF OLD HIGHWAY 33,
AND THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE
NORTHEAST 1/4 NORTHWESTERLY OF OLD
H
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

1415 MIDDLESSEX RD

THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4
NORTHWESTERLY OF OLD HIGHWAY 33, AND
THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4
NORTHWESTERLY OF OLD H
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

217.23

Receipt #

Receipt #

4,422.94
3,299.16
3,576.47

339.27
101.02
509.40

550.23

1,100,452

0

1,100,452
0

1,100,452
0

1,100,452
1,100,452

1,100,452
1,100,452 0

0
0

0
0

0

$18,558.04

1,100,452
1,100,452




