DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2022 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3419240001-000-01000		1774764	00L3

D32 INVEST LLC PO BOX 3587

ORLANDO, FL 32802-3587 1415 MIDDLESSEX RD

THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 NORTHWESTERLY OF OLD HIGHWAY 33, AND THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 NORTHWESTERLY OF OLD Η

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	5.0364	5,542.32
AMBULANCE MSTU	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	0.4629	509.40
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	0.0918	101.02
WATER AUTHORITY	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	0.3083	339.27
PUBLIC SCHOOLS					
BY STATE LAW	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	3.2500	3,576.47
BY LOCAL BOARD	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	2.9980	3,299.16
CITY OF LEESBURG	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	4.0192	4,422.94
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	0.1974	217.23
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	1,100,452	0	1,100,452	0.5000	550.23
			TOTAL:	16.8640	\$18,558.04

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$18,558.04

If Paid By Nov 30, 2022 **Please Pay** \$0.00

Paid 12/29/2022 Receipt # 2022-00230344 \$17,815.72

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2022 Paid Real Estate LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2022 **Please Pay** \$0.00

D32 INVEST LLC PO BOX 3587

ORLANDO, FL 32802-3587

1415 MIDDLESSEX RD

THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 NORTHWESTERLY OF OLD HIGHWAY 33, AND THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 NORTHWESTERLY OF OLD H See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3419240001-000-01000		1774764	00L3